
January 25 Monday First Day of Quarter

February 15 Monday Presidents' Day No Classes or Clinic

February 28 Sunday Last Day to Qualify for a Refund

March 24 - 25 Thursday - Friday Administrative Days *

April 20 Wednesday Friday Schedule Schedule Change

April 22 - 29 Friday - Friday Spring Break No Classes or Clinic

May 3 Tuesday Administrative Day *

May 9 - 13 Monday - Friday Final Week

May 13 Friday Last Day of Quarter

May 16 Monday Comprehensive Exam Day *

May 17 Tuesday Administrative Day *

May 18 Wednesday First Day of Quarter

May 30 Monday Memorial Day No Classes or Clinic

June 13 Monday Shavuot No Classes or Clinic

June 15 Wednesday Monday Schedule Schedule Change

June 21 Tuesday Last Day to Qualify for a Refund

June 30 Thursday Wednesday Schedule Schedule Change

July 4 Monday Independence Day No Classes or Clinic

July 5 Tuesday Monday Schedule Schedule Change

August 24-30 Wednesday-Tuesday Final Week

August 30 Tuesday Last day of Quarter

August 31 Wednesday Administrative Day *

September 1 Thursday Comprehensive Exam Day *

September 12 - October 11 Monday-Tuesday Registry Review

TBD Graduation Ceremony
Subject to change v.10.27.15FT
* Classes are not scheduled however, students may be required to come to school and should schedule vacations accordingly.  

117 - Seniors
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